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EEX Group: Key figures of March 2017 

EEX Group provides the central market platform for energy and commodity products. The 

offering of the group comprises contracts listed at the European Energy Exchange (EEX), 

EPEX SPOT, Powernext, Cleartrade Exchange (CLTX), Gaspoint Nordic and Power 

Exchange Central Europe (PXE) as well as clearing and settlement via European Commodity 

Clearing (ECC). EEX Group connects a network of more than 500 trading participants and 

has offices in 15 locations worldwide ensuring optimal support for customers on site. 

Please find below the key figures of EEX Group’s performance in March 2017. 

Commodity Unit 
March 

2017 

March 

2016 

Power Spot Market 

Power Derivatives Market 

Power Total1 

MWh 

48,720,596 

313,233,505

361,954,101 

48,089,569 

255,754,867 

303,844,436 

Gas Spot Market 

Gas Derivatives Market 

Natural Gas Total2 

MWh 

69,293,291 

97,651,541 

166,944,832 

58,825,758 

76,312,028 

135,137,786 

Emission Allowances tonnes 

of CO2 
117,491,000 78,437,500 

Agricultural Products contracts 5,906 3,746 

Global Commodities 

Freight  

Iron Ore  

Fertilisers  

Fuel Oil  

 

contracts 

tonnes  

tonnes  

tonnes 

 

61,477 

38,030,500 

67,500 

578,472 

 

33,078 

39,659,500 

242,000 

442,517 

1
 Power spot market includes EPEX SPOT and SEEPEX; PXE volume included in power spot and derivatives 

since June 2016 
2
 Gas markets include PEGAS platform; PXE volumes included since June 2016 

 

Find out more about our markets and products at: www.eex-group.com  

http://www.eex-group.com/
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EEX-Gruppe: Kennzahlen im März 2017 

Die EEX-Gruppe ist der zentrale Marktplatz für Energie- und Commodity-Produkte. Das 

Angebot der Gruppe umfasst Kontrakte, die an der European Energy Exchange (EEX), 

EPEX SPOT, Powernext, Cleartrade Exchange (CLTX), Gaspoint Nordic und Power 

Exchange Central Europe (PXE) gelistet sind sowie Clearing- und Abwicklungs-

dienstleistungen der European Commodity Clearing (ECC). Die EEX-Gruppe verbindet ein 

Netzwerk von über 500 Handelsteilnehmern und bietet mit 15 Standorten optimalen Support 

für Kunden vor Ort. 

Untenstehend sehen Sie die wichtigsten Kennzahlen der EEX-Gruppe im März 2017. 

Handelsware Unit 
März 

 2017 

März 

2016 

Strom-Spotmarkt 

Strom-Terminmarkt 

Strom Gesamt1 

MWh 

48.720.596 

313.233.505

361.954.101 

48.089.569 

255.754.867 

303.844.436 

Gas-Spotmarkt 

Gas-Terminmarkt 

Gas Gesamt2 

MWh 

69.293.291 

97.651.541 

166.944.832 

58.825.758 

76.312.028 

135.137.786 

Emissionsberechtigungen Tonnen 

CO2 
117.491.000 78.437.500 

Agrarprodukte Kontrakte 5.906 3.746 

Global Commodities 

Fracht 

Eisenerz 

Düngemittel 

Schiffsdiesel  

 

Kontrakte 

Tonnen  

Tonnen  

Tonnen 

 

61.477 

38.030.500 

67.500 

578.472 

 

33.078 

39.659.500 

242.000 

442.517 

1
 Volumina am Strom-Spotmarkt beinhalten die Märkte der EPEX SPOT und SEEPEX; PXE-Spot- und 

Terminvolumina sind seit Juni 2016 enthalten  
2
 Volumina am Gasmarkt beinhalten Volumen der PEGAS-Plattform; PXE seit Juni 2016 enthalten  

 
Mehr Informationen zu den Märkten und Produkten finden Sie unter: www.eex-group.com 

http://www.eex-group.com/

